
Red Watermaster:  Kevin Ekren San Tan Irrigation District

3978 East Chandler Heights Road

Backup:  Steve Lueck Suite 104

Gilbert, AZ  85298

Emergency:  480.787.1975

Well 5 (Five) Email:  office@santanid.com

Lineup Date:  Saturday,  2/8/2025 Start Time:  5:30 AM

Property Customer Run Start Date Start Time End Date End Time

Well 5 Start Up 15 Sat  2/8/2025 5:30 AM Sat  2/8/2025 5:45 AM

5301 Sweeney, Andrew 45 Sat  2/8/2025 5:45 AM Sat  2/8/2025 6:30 AM

5302 PIlcher, Brad 45 Sat  2/8/2025 6:30 AM Sat  2/8/2025 7:15 AM

5306 Wyatt, Brian 60 Sat  2/8/2025 7:15 AM Sat  2/8/2025 8:15 AM

5308 Hafferty, David 60 Sat  2/8/2025 8:15 AM Sat  2/8/2025 9:15 AM

5312 Badger, Shawn 45 Sat  2/8/2025 9:15 AM Sat  2/8/2025 10:00 AM

5310 Brighton Farms Home 60 Sat  2/8/2025 10:00 AM Sat  2/8/2025 11:00 AM

Lateral Run Up 15 Sat  2/8/2025 11:00 AM Sat  2/8/2025 11:15 AM

5803 Brighton Farms, LLC 60 Sat  2/8/2025 11:15 AM Sat  2/8/2025 12:15 PM

5703 Chen, JC 45 Sat  2/8/2025 12:15 PM Sat  2/8/2025 1:00 PM

Lateral Run Up 60 Sat  2/8/2025 1:00 PM Sat  2/8/2025 2:00 PM

5103 Goodrum, Victor & Sherri 45 Sat  2/8/2025 2:00 PM Sat  2/8/2025 2:45 PM

5108 Chilton, Rick & Leigh 15 Sat  2/8/2025 2:45 PM Sat  2/8/2025 3:00 PM

5106 Olivares, Julian & Nichole 45 Sat  2/8/2025 3:00 PM Sat  2/8/2025 3:45 PM

5105 Nguyen, Vu and True 75 Sat  2/8/2025 3:45 PM Sat  2/8/2025 5:00 PM

5104 McGuire / Conner Karen 60 Sat  2/8/2025 5:00 PM Sat  2/8/2025 6:00 PM

5102 Booge, Austin/Williams, Katie 30 Sat  2/8/2025 6:00 PM Sat  2/8/2025 6:30 PM

5208 Padilla, Jesus 90 Sat  2/8/2025 6:30 PM Sat  2/8/2025 8:00 PM

5204 Curry, Anton & Jennifer 75 Sat  2/8/2025 8:00 PM Sat  2/8/2025 9:15 PM

5203 Nguyen, Andrew 75 Sat  2/8/2025 9:15 PM Sat  2/8/2025 10:30 PM

5202 Dietz, Laurie & John 75 Sat  2/8/2025 10:30 PM Sat  2/8/2025 11:45 PM

5201 Lammie, Erin 60 Sat  2/8/2025 11:45 PM Sun  2/9/2025 12:45 AM

5

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS LINEUP EMAIL

CALL THE WATERMASTER FOR ANY QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS

WATER DELIVERY LINEUP

mailto:office@santanid.com

